$615,000 - 11 Barbara Court, Satellite Beach

MLS® #1058382

$615,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,370 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

Emerald Isles Phase 1, Satellite Beach, FL

Dynamite POOL Home in Satellite Beach. 4
BDs, PLUS an OFFICE & 3 BAs on a quiet
cul-de-sac in a neighborhood of waterfront
homes! As you walk in you will love the open
feel with vaulted ceilings, French doors and
vinyl plank flooring. Large, light & bright
Primary bedroom w/ensuite, double sinks,
walk in shower, private water closet & 2 walk
in closets with custom organizers. Nearby is
the office with French doors. The center of the
home boasts a wonderful kitchen with granite
tops, newer GE Cafe appliances, plenty of
cabinets & an Island with Breakfast Bar that
opens to the Family room, hall bath and three
bedrooms. French doors from the FAM RM
take you to the enormous, screened porch
with acacia wood floor for relaxing meditation.
Outside at the back yard you will find the
sparkling pool for all to delight! Custom safety
baby gate. The Price includes NEW ROOF (or
credit for a new one at closing). New plumbing
& 4 yr old A/C!

Built in 1992

Essential Information

MLS® # 1058382
Price $615,000
Bedrooms 4
Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,370



Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

0.26

1992

Residential

Single Family Residence
Contemporary

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Utilities

Parking

# of Garages
View

Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior
Lot Description
Roof

11 Barbara Court

381 - N Satellite Beach
Emerald Isles Phase 1
Satellite Beach
Brevard

FL

32937

Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity Available, Electricity
Connected, Sewer Available, Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Attached, Garage, Garage Door Opener
2

Pool

Yes

In Ground, Other

Breakfast Nook, Built-in Features, Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in Kitchen, His and
Hers Closets, Open Floorplan, Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub, Split
Bedrooms, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater, Refrigerator
Central, Electric, Hot Water

Central Air, Electric

1

One

Frame, Stucco
Cul-De-Sac
Shingle



Construction Frame, Stucco

School Information

Elementary Holland
Middle DeLaura
High Satellite

Listing Details
Listing Office RE/MAX Alternative Realty

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



